Price List
OH! Screens
01 March 2023
1
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
To Order, Specify…
  Model Number
 Base and Frame Color
1
2
OH! Screens
Frosted Acrylic Screen
Finish Options Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Premium and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Description Model # Product Wt Price
62" Tall 34" Diameter OHSD34FAH62 31 1161
44" Diameter OHSD44FAH62 51 1379
72" Tall 34" Diameter OHSD34FAH72 32 1161
44" Diameter OHSD44FAH72 51 1379
71" Tall 20" x 65" Oval OHSD2065FAH71 34 1163
kschmitt
Rectangle
2
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
OH! Screens
Clear Acrylic Screen
Finish Options Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   n/c
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Premium and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Description Model # Product Wt Price
62" Tall 34" Diameter OHSD34CAH62 31 1161
44" Diameter OHSD44CAH62 51 1379
72" Tall 34" Diameter OHSD34CAH72 32 1161
44" Diameter OHSD44CAH72 51 1379
71" Tall 20"x 65" Oval OHSD2065CAH71 34 1163
kschmitt
Rectangle
3
Questions?
1.800.876.2120
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
To Order, Specify…
  Model Number
 Base and Frame Color
3  Metal Screen Color
1
2
OH! Screens
Metal Screen
Finish Options Price
Powder Coat - Standard  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    n/c
Writable White Powder  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   $ 125
NOTE: Chrome, Nickel, Premium and Transparent powder
coats not available
Style Description Model # Product Wt Price
62" Tall 34" Diameter OHSD34MEH62 34 893
44" Diameter OHSD44MEH62 56 1050
72" Tall 34" Diameter OHSD34MEH72 34 893
44" Diameter OHSD44MEH72 56 1050
71" Tall 20" x 65" Oval OHSD2065MEH71 38 881
kschmitt
Rectangle
4
Questions?